Waterdistribution
As at: 01/25/10 Time:22:44

Wasserverteilung / Distribution d'eau / Water distribution
ab Masch. Nr. f & partier de appareils no. / as Irom machine no. 8545.001 B 13a-08.20049



Waterdistribution
As at: 01/25/10 Time:22:44

Pos.
01
02
03

03a
03b
03c
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Description

Angled fitting 12 / 3/8"
Hose

Water filter compl.

Filter cover

Filter kit

Filter

Holding plate to water filter
Hex. socket screw M 4x10
Washer M 4

Cylindrical screw M 4x8
Hose 280 mm

Pump owner

Locking screw M 8
Cylindrical screw M 8x16
Grommet @ 14 mm
NDS-CX pump 24 Volt DC
Manifold

Magnetic valve 24 V
Cable for magnetic valve
Tapping screw 2.9x9,5
Pt-screw KA 40x20
Spacer approximately
Hose 8/6x330 mm
Hexagon nut 14x4 1/8"
Support angle

Double nipple Brass
Cylindrical screw M 5x12
Hose 8/6x170 mm
Feather / spring

Washer M8 8.4/20/2
Locking sleeve 10 mm
Connector 12x14
Pressure hose

Angled fitting R 1/4"
Hose 90 mm

Hose clip 19.8-706R

Reference
P..541 D
560.236
430.759
430.258
430.759 A
430.759 B
560.427
P...489 D
P...497 D
P...488 D
560.231
560.222
P...498 N
P...487 C
P...207 A
P..817 B
560.223
P..540 B
P..540 N
P...258
561.766
P...483 G
P...515 X
P..509 F
400.262
P...5351
560.287
400.342
P...488 B
400.261 A
900.162 A
P..510 O
900.167
614.125
560.237
P..541 H
560.246
P...550 N



